
From To
1 RAKSHITH  S 

(internship)
201428080 Optimization 

of water 
resources

IIT MUMBAI 05.06.20
17

01.08.20
17

2 
Month

s
2 JAYABALAN 

P (internship)
201428031 construction 

site works and 
quality control

IIT-MADRAS 01.06.20
17

01.08.20
17

2 
Month

s
3 HEMALATHA 

S (internship)
201428027 construction 

site works and 
quality control

IIT-MADRAS 01.06.20
17

01.08.20
17

2  
Month

4 NITHYASRI S 201528071 AMAR.BALA 
ARCHITECTS 
 AND 
INTERIOR 
DESIGNERS

14.06.20
17

17.06.20
17

4

5 TEJASRI G 201528107 AMAR.BALA 
ARCHITECTS 
 AND 
INTERIOR 
DESIGNERS

14.06.20
17

17.06.20
17

4

6 SUBHASHINI I 201528103 AMAR.BALA 
ARCHITECTS 
 AND 
INTERIOR 
DESIGNERS

14.06.20
17

17.06.20
17

4

7 NANDHINI  V 201428056 Manufacturing 
of Cement & 
Packing.

THE RAMCO 
CEMENTSLI
MITED

05.06.20
17

07.06.20
17

3

8 LAKSHMI 
PRIYA  M

201428043 Manufacturing 
of Cement & 
Packing.

THE RAMCO 
CEMENTSLI
MITED

05.06.20
17

07.06.20
17

3

9 MAHALAKSH
MI V

201428051 Manufacturing 
of Cement & 
Packing.

THE RAMCO 
CEMENTSLI
MITED

05.06.20
17

07.06.20
17

3

No of 
days

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, THANDALAM - 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

INPLANT TRAINING STUDENT LIST - 2017-2018 (ODD 
S.N

o
Name Roll No Title Name of the 

company
Duration



10 G VIGNESH 201428111 Consruction 
process of 
Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Project.(under 
ground station 
and elevated 
station)

Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Limited-
KOYAMBED
U

03.07.20
17

10.07.20
17

8

11 V.RAJENDRA
N

201428079 Consruction 
process of 
Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Project.(under 
ground station 
and elevated 
station)

Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Limited-
KOYAMBED
U

03.07.20
17

10.07.20
17

8

12 SRIDHAR.E 201428095 Consruction 
process of 
Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Project.(under 
ground station 
and elevated 
station)

Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Limited-
KOYAMBED
U

03.07.20
17

10.07.20
17

8

13 SHWETHA R 201428120 Consruction 
process of 
Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Project.(under 
ground station 
and elevated 
station)

Chennai 
Metro Rail 
Limited-
KOYAMBED
U

03.07.20
17

10.07.20
17

8

14 SRUTHI NS 201528101 Pile 
Foundation & 
Laying 
railway tracks

INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY13.06.20
17

20.06.20
17

8

15 STEPHANIE A 
P

201528102 Pile 
Foundation & 
Laying 
railway tracks

INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY13.06.20
17

20.06.20
17

8



16 SNEHA R 201528120 Pile 
Foundation & 
Laying 
railway tracks

INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY13.06.20
17

20.06.20
17

8

17 ARSHAD 
GANI M

201428005 PWD, Tuticorin15.06.20
17

01.07.20
17

17

18 KAILASH S 201428033 PWD, Tuticorin15.06.20
17

01.07.20
17

17

19 SUMITHRA L 201428101 PWD, Tuticorin15.06.20
17

01.07.20
17

17

20 MONICA V 201528065 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMIRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

21 MONISHA S 201528066 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMIRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

22 RADHIKA R 201528082 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMIRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

23 ROSHINI A 201528089 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

24 SAHITYA B 201528091 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

25 SOWMIYA S 201528100 Design of 
slab,Beam & 
Column

SAI SMRITI CONSTRUCTION12.06.20
17

16.06.20
17

5

26 HEMALATHA 
S  

201428027 Emami 
Gajaraj 
Project Site

LARSEN & TOUBRO22.05.20
17

26.05.20
19

5

27 ANUMAN 
SURYA MS

201528009 Manufacturing 
of Readymix 
Concrete& 
Rehabilitation 
of Building

SPEC-
MADHURAV
OYAL

14.06.20
17

26.06.20
17

13

28 ANNAMALAI 
M

201528008 Manufacturing 
of Readymix 
Concrete& 
Rehabilitation 
of Building

SPEC-
MADHURAV
OYAL

14.06.20
17

26.06.20
17

13



29 CHANDRA 
MOHAN K

201528021 Manufacturing 
of Readymix 
Concrete& 
Rehabilitation 
of Building

SPEC-
MADHURAV
OYAL

14.06.20
17

26.06.20
17

13

30 KOUSHIK R 201528051 Manufacturing 
of Readymix 
Concrete& 
Rehabilitation 
of Building

SPEC-
MADHURAV
OYAL

14.06.20
17

26.06.20
17

13

31 LOKESH S 201528053 Manufacturing 
of Readymix 
Concrete& 
Rehabilitation 
of Building

SPEC-
MADHURAV
OYAL

14.06.20
17

26.06.20
17

13

31TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS


